

CITY OF MERCED

Merced Civic Center 678 W. 18th Street Merced, CA 95340

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-333 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ceremonial Matter Item Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 6/11/2019 In control: City Council/Public Finance and Economic

Development Authority/Parking Authority

On agenda: 6/17/2019 Final action:

Title: SUBJECT: Recognition of Outgoing Youth Council Members

REPORT IN BRIEF

Emilie Zuzlewski, Ethan Kolb, and Haleigh Escobedo will be recognized for their time and service on

the Merced Youth Council.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

SUBJECT: Recognition of Outgoing Youth Council Members

REPORT IN BRIEF

Emilie Zuzlewski, Ethan Kolb, and Haleigh Escobedo will be recognized for their time and service on the Merced Youth Council.